passive devices
CATALOGUE
090301_Passive Device.indd   1 11-03-2009   15:10:48
As a global partner of optical
components, SENKO provides
both standard and customized
passive device products to the
market. Our commitment to the

Strong protective ability•
Wide operating •
temperature
(-40~85°C)
Features
aPPLications
Single fiber splice                                      •
Ribbon fiber splice•
Fiber optics•
Senko offers high quality Splice Protection
Sleeves, which are the industry standard for
durable and lasting protection of single fiber
splices or 4/8/12 fiber ribbon respectively.
order information
Part NUmBer DesCrIPtION
FPT-01-25 Single fiber, 25mm length, single stainless steel.
FPT-01-40 Single fiber, 40mm length, single stainless steel.
FPT-01-60 Single fiber, 60mm length, single stainless steel.
FPT-08-30 8-Ribbon fiber, 30mm length, single ceramic tube.
FPT-08-45 8-Ribbon fiber, 45mm length, single ceramic tube.
FPT-08-60 8-Ribbon fiber, 60mm length, single ceramic tube.
FPT-12-30 12-Ribbon fiber, 30mm length, single ceramic tube.
FPT-12-45 12-Ribbon fiber, 45mm length, single ceramic tube.
FPT-12-60 12-Ribbon fiber, 60mm length, single ceramic tube.
order code example: F P T - 0 1 - 2 5
NOTE:
Customized size is also 1.
available.